GALVANIZED STEEL EX TERMINAL BOXES
IP66TERBOX SERIES
| www.atexdelvalle.comatex@atexdelvalle.com
1.22
Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22GALVANIZED STEEL
MADE OF PAINTED GALVANIZED STEEL, SUITABLE FOR EXTERIOR
5
YEARS

o	 IEC 60079-0:2011
o	 IEC 60079-7:2015
o	 IEC 60079-31:2013
•	 Working temperature (ambient)
-25° to +60°C.
PLAN AND REFERENCES
REFERENCES DIMENSIONS (mm)
GALVANIZED STEEL EX TERMINAL BOXES
- TERBOX SERIES
HEIGHT
(A)
WIDTH
(B)
DEPTH
(C)
GEOCSG121290EX 120 120 90
GEOCSG181290EX 180 120 90
GEOCSG221490EX 220 140 90
GEOCSG202012EX 200 200 120
GEOCSG302012EX 300 200 120
GEOCSG303015EX 300 300 150
GEOCSG404015EX 400 400 150
Phone +34 945 601 381
5

PLANS
REFERENCES DIMENSIONS (mm)
PRE-INSTALLED ATEX JUNCTION
BOX OF GALVANIZED STEEL
- TERBOX SERIES
MEASURES (mm) Nº DE TERMINALS
HEIGHT
-A-
WIDTH
-B-
DEPTH
-C-
TERMINALS
GROUNDS
TERMINALS
GEOCSG121290EX001 120 120 90 8 1
GEOCSG181290EX001 180 120 90 15 1
GEOCSG221490EX001 220 140 90 20 1
REFERENCES
NORMATIVE
All explosion protection solutions manufactured
by Atex Delvalle comply with IECEx, Atex and